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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keirstyn Pace148
Aerial Stars

8.900 9.300 9.2509.350 36.800
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Makenna Schlapkohl118
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.700 9.2508.850 35.700
1T 2 4T 1T 2 

2 

Cameron Sanetz117
360 Gymnastics FL

8.625 8.350 8.7008.850 34.525
5 6 4T 6 3 

3 

Lexi Steenhusen120
360 Gymnastics FL

8.825 8.400 8.5758.500 34.300
3 4T 7 7 4 

4 

Eden Glover116
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 7.700 9.0008.925 34.125
7 7 3 4 5 

5 

Ella Wicks344
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.750 7.550 9.1258.600 34.025
4 8T 6 3 6 

6 

Jordyn Stillwell121
360 Gymnastics FL

8.525 8.400 8.5258.250 33.700
6 4T 8 8 7 

7 

Genevieve Skatoff119
360 Gymnastics FL

7.700 8.500 8.2009.100 33.500
9 3 2 9 8 

8 

Kara Taylor509
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 7.550 8.7258.075 32.650
8 8T 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Baker147
Aerial Stars

9.350 9.375 9.3009.150 37.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Skye Labutte234
Gym World Naples

8.900 8.750 8.7509.175 35.575
3 4 1 4 2 

2 

Ella Phillips341
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.150 9.025 8.9008.450 35.525
2 3 8 2 3 

3 

Callie Monville235
Gym World Naples

8.150 9.275 8.3508.750 34.525
7 2 5 6 4 

4 

Ethanna Algie236
Gym World Naples

8.400 7.300 8.7759.000 33.475
5 6 3 3 5 

5 

Rachel Whittington511
Top Flight BobSierra

8.000 7.750 8.0008.900 32.650
8 5 4 7 6 

6 

Montserrat Leon342
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.200 7.000 8.5758.650 32.425
6 7 6 5 7 

7 

Kelsey Slone158
Elite World

8.600 6.700 7.8508.500 31.650
4 8 7 8 8 

8 

Alexus Fenley159
Elite World

7.000 0.000 6.9007.700 21.600
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples 4 103.575 25.450 25.325 26.925 25.875
22 1 1

2 Sarasota YMCA Surge 4 101.975 26.100 23.575 25.700 26.600
11 2 2
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